
Förbundsmästerskap Gevär Karlshamn 20160807

Liggande Grundomgång S1 S2 S3 S4 Summa
2
Edwin Sigurdsson Gammalstorp 43 48 45 47 183
Asbjörn Andersen Karlshamn 47 45 45 44 181
3
Herman Fagerström KA2 44 48 47 48 187
Astor Larsson Karlshamn 45 39 46 44 174
4
Håkan Sigurdsson Gammalstorp 48 48 49 49 194
Mattias Nordlander KA2 48 49 47 49 193
Rikard Elmlund KA2 49 46 50 48 193
Daniel Henriksson Gammalstorp 48 47 48 49 192
Roger Johannesson Karlshamn 47 47 47 49 190
Elit
Michael Olsson Karlshamn 49 47 48 48 192
55
Stefan Olsson Karlshamn 43 43 45 40 171
65
Ronnie Bjuvegård Sölvesborg 47 47 50 48 192
Tommy Persson Hallabro 45 48 45 45 183
70
Kjell-Göran Johansson Karlshamn 47 44 47 49 187
Ivar Vaara karlshamn 43 45 42 37 167
75
Sonny Andersson Sölvesborg 46 49 46 45 186
Gösta Gustavsson Sölvesborg 48 37 46 37 168
Ställningar Grundomgång
Elit S1 S2 S3 S4 Summa
Michael Olsson Karlshamn 49 48 45 43 185
4
Rikard Elmlund KA2 49 47 41 40 177
Håkan Sigurdsson Gammalstorp 48 46 44 34 172
Mattias Nordlander KA2 49 48 35 37 169
Rebecca Olsson Karlshamn 46 46 35 37 164
3
Herman Fagerström KA2 46 48 41 34 169
70
Ivar Vaara Karlshamn 44 34 20 15 113



Final Liggande

Seniorer Grund S1 S2 1 2 3 4 5 Summa
1 Mattias Nordlander KA2 193 49 48 10 10 10 9 9 338
2 Håkan Sigurdsson Gammalstorp 194 49 47 10 10 9 9 9 337
3 Daniel Henriksson Gammalstorp 192 47 50 9 9 10 10 7 334
4 Michael Olsson Karlshamn 192 46 48 9 10 10 9 9 333
5 Rickard Elmlund KA2 193 47 46 9 9 10 9 10 333

Veteraner/Juniorer Grund S1 S2 1 2 3 4 5 Summa
1 Ronnie Bjuvegård Sölvesborg 192 47 48 9 9 10 9 10 334
2 Kjell-Göran Johansson Karlshamn 187 44 43 10 10 10 9 9 322
3 Sonny Andersson Sölvesborg 186 43 45 9 9 9 10 10 321
4 Tommy Persson Hallabro 183 46 45 8 8 9 10 10 319
1 Edwin Sigurdsson Gammalstorp 183 183

Final Ställningar

Seniorer Grund S1 S2 1 2 3 4 5 Summa
1 Michael Olsson Karlshamn 185 49 43 8 6 9 10 7 317
2 Rickard Elmlund KA2 177 46 45 9 5 8 7 9 306
3 Håkan Sigurdsson Gammalstorp 172 50 46 8 8 8 7 5 304
4 Herman Fagerström KA2 169 45 40 8 9 7 8 9 295
5 Mattias Nordlander KA2 169 37 45 8 10 7 9 9 294

Veteraner Grund S1 S2 1 2 3 4 5 Summa
1 Ivar Vaara Karlshamn 113 113


